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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 DENIS-LUTARD DOMINIQUE

Pass 17 1:36.481 1 1:36.481 **

Pass 32 3:09.053 2 1:32.572 *

Pass 47 4:41.512 3 1:32.459 *

Pass 63 6:13.305 4 1:31.793 **

Pass 77 7:45.440 5 1:32.135

Pass 92 9:18.393 6 1:32.953

Pass 105 10:50.876 7 1:32.483

Pass 120 12:24.153 8 1:33.277

Pass 134 13:55.858 9 1:31.705 *

Pass 148 15:28.049 10 1:32.191

Pass 161 16:58.805 11 1:30.756 *

No 14 LE PELTIER LUC

Pass 30 1:52.483 1 1:52.483 *

Pass 45 3:39.330 2 1:46.847 *

Pass 61 5:28.339 3 1:49.009

Pass 76 7:16.731 4 1:48.392

Pass 90 9:03.088 5 1:46.357 *

Pass 104 10:48.024 6 1:44.936 *

Pass 122 12:32.212 7 1:44.188 *

Pass 137 14:16.544 8 1:44.332

Pass 152 15:59.717 9 1:43.173 *

Pass 166 17:42.315 10 1:42.598 *

No 26 VILLEREGNIER LAURENT

Pass 18 1:37.769 1 1:37.769 *

Pass 35 3:12.066 2 1:34.297 *

Pass 50 4:44.730 3 1:32.664 *

Pass 66 6:16.341 4 1:31.611 **

Pass 80 7:47.634 5 1:31.293 *

Pass 94 9:19.196 6 1:31.562

Pass 108 10:51.631 7 1:32.435

Pass 119 12:23.956 8 1:32.325

Pass 133 13:55.549 9 1:31.593

Pass 146 15:26.710 10 1:31.161 *

Pass 160 16:57.725 11 1:31.015 *

No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL

Pass 20 1:38.607 1 1:38.607 *

Pass 34 3:11.588 2 1:32.981 *

Pass 49 4:43.814 3 1:32.226 **

Pass 65 6:15.650 4 1:31.836 *

Pass 79 7:47.075 5 1:31.425 *

Pass 93 9:18.846 6 1:31.771

Pass 107 10:51.458 7 1:32.612

Pass 121 12:24.538 8 1:33.080

Pass 135 13:56.394 9 1:31.856

Pass 147 15:28.000 10 1:31.606

Pass 162 17:00.876 11 1:32.876

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL

Pass 25 1:45.273 1 1:45.273 *

Pass 39 3:23.922 2 1:38.649 *

Pass 57 5:05.641 3 1:41.719

Pass 73 6:45.621 4 1:39.980

Pass 87 8:24.910 5 1:39.289

Pass 100 10:01.597 6 1:36.687 *

Pass 114 11:37.508 7 1:35.911 *

Pass 128 13:14.678 8 1:37.170

Pass 142 14:51.198 9 1:36.520

Pass 156 16:27.362 10 1:36.164

Pass 170 18:02.508 11 1:35.146 *

No 37 TISSOT REMY

Pass 28 1:47.212 1 1:47.212 *

Pass 42 3:26.161 2 1:38.949 *

Pass 56 5:04.762 3 1:38.601 *

Pass 71 6:43.377 4 1:38.615

Pass 85 8:19.934 5 1:36.557 *

Pass 99 9:56.518 6 1:36.584

Pass 113 11:33.892 7 1:37.374

Pass 127 13:10.569 8 1:36.677

Pass 141 14:47.214 9 1:36.645

Pass 155 16:24.486 10 1:37.272

Pass 169 18:00.450 11 1:35.964 *

No 56 GAMBA BASTIEN

Pass 31 1:59.016 1 1:59.016 *

Pass 46 3:55.450 2 1:56.434 *

In 62 5:58.378 3 2:02.928

No 59 PITTELOUD STEPHANE

Pass 22 1:40.932 1 1:40.932 *

Pass 36 3:14.089 2 1:33.157 *

Pass 51 4:48.808 3 1:34.719

Pass 67 6:23.441 4 1:34.633

Pass 81 7:56.659 5 1:33.218

Pass 95 9:31.146 6 1:34.487

Pass 109 11:05.051 7 1:33.905

Pass 123 12:38.439 8 1:33.388

Pass 136 14:12.096 9 1:33.657

Pass 150 15:46.055 10 1:33.959

Pass 164 17:19.291 11 1:33.236
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No 73 LEGENDRE JULIEN

Pass 27 1:47.176 1 1:47.176 *

Pass 3:26.658 2 1:39.482 *

Pass 58 5:06.141 3 1:39.483

Pass 74 6:46.288 4 1:40.147

Pass 88 8:25.432 5 1:39.144 *

Pass 102 10:04.056 6 1:38.624 *

Pass 116 11:43.260 7 1:39.204

Pass 130 13:23.817 8 1:40.557

Pass 144 15:04.958 9 1:41.141

Pass 158 16:45.655 10 1:40.697

Pass 172 18:26.510 11 1:40.855

No 120 SERIEYS MICHEL

Pass 29 1:48.805 1 1:48.805 *

Pass 44 3:29.574 2 1:40.769 *

Pass 60 5:11.542 3 1:41.968

Pass 75 6:54.899 4 1:43.357

Pass 89 8:38.023 5 1:43.124

Pass 103 10:19.988 6 1:41.965

Pass 117 12:02.376 7 1:42.388

Pass 131 13:44.392 8 1:42.016

Pass 149 15:28.111 9 1:43.719

Pass 163 17:09.696 10 1:41.585

No 122 PERLINSKI STEVE

Pass 21 1:40.668 1 1:40.668 *

Pass 37 3:15.304 2 1:34.636 *

Pass 52 4:50.676 3 1:35.372

Pass 68 6:26.283 4 1:35.607

Pass 82 8:01.700 5 1:35.417

Pass 96 9:37.466 6 1:35.766

Pass 110 11:12.674 7 1:35.208

Pass 124 12:47.537 8 1:34.863

Pass 138 14:23.007 9 1:35.470

Pass 151 15:57.832 10 1:34.825

Pass 165 17:33.573 11 1:35.741

No 138 VIVIER REMI

Pass 19 1:38.218 1 1:38.218 *

Pass 33 3:10.803 2 1:32.585 *

Pass 48 4:43.400 3 1:32.597

Pass 64 6:15.126 4 1:31.726 **

Pass 78 7:46.253 5 1:31.127 **

Pass 91 9:18.181 6 1:31.928

Pass 106 10:51.164 7 1:32.983

Pass 118 12:22.931 8 1:31.767

Pass 132 13:54.516 9 1:31.585

Pass 145 15:26.066 10 1:31.550

Pass 159 16:56.761 11 1:30.695 *

No 144 WILLOT CHARLES

Pass 24 1:44.746 1 1:44.746 *

Pass 40 3:24.511 2 1:39.765 *

Pass 55 5:03.883 3 1:39.372 *

Pass 72 6:44.521 4 1:40.638

Pass 86 8:24.015 5 1:39.494

Pass 101 10:02.631 6 1:38.616 *

Pass 115 11:40.690 7 1:38.059 *

Pass 129 13:18.580 8 1:37.890 *

Pass 143 14:56.653 9 1:38.073

Pass 157 16:34.975 10 1:38.322

Pass 171 18:14.214 11 1:39.239

No 160 POPOT FABRICE

Pass 26 1:46.198 1 1:46.198 *

Pass 41 3:24.879 2 1:38.681 *

Pass 54 5:03.872 3 1:38.993

Pass 70 6:41.365 4 1:37.493 *

Pass 84 8:19.151 5 1:37.786

Pass 98 9:56.117 6 1:36.966 *

Pass 112 11:33.130 7 1:37.013

Pass 126 13:09.672 8 1:36.542 *

Pass 140 14:45.444 9 1:35.772 *

Pass 154 16:22.539 10 1:37.095

Pass 168 17:59.473 11 1:36.934

No 177 BILLARD XAVIER

Pass 23 1:44.144 1 1:44.144 *

Pass 38 3:21.196 2 1:37.052 *

Pass 53 4:58.327 3 1:37.131

Pass 69 6:34.890 4 1:36.563 *

Pass 83 8:10.868 5 1:35.978 *

Pass 97 9:46.589 6 1:35.721 *

Pass 111 11:23.311 7 1:36.722

Pass 125 12:58.945 8 1:35.634 *

Pass 139 14:34.925 9 1:35.980

Pass 153 16:10.377 10 1:35.452 *

Pass 167 17:46.139 11 1:35.762


